
West Virginia Wesleyan College Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - Page 1

2012 HYCAT January High School Invitational

Host::  Capital High School

Results - Session #1
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET RECORD: 1:55.44 * George Washington High School1/4/2003

A Wegmann, A Cipoletti, S Wegmann, C Hereford

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.61GW

1) Slaughter, Savannah SR 2) Hemsworth, Haley FR

3) Hageboeck, Katie FR 4) Davis, Anna JR

31.36 34.44 30.83 26.98

A2 2:06.36Wildcats-US

1) Clemens, Jillian FR 2) Ross, Emily SR

3) Clemens, Megan SR 4) Painter, Taylor SR

33.68 34.15 29.49 29.04

A3 2:09.41CCHS

1) Maddox, Mary Emma SR 2) Sotomayor, Emily SR

3) Deer, Taylor SR 4) Higgins, Kelsey SR

33.43 33.66 31.20 31.12

A4 2:13.41Cmhs-Wv

1) Stone, Meredith SR 2) Pitkin, Taylor SR

3) Morris, Alyssa JR 4) Emory, Alex SO

34.91 38.24 30.75 29.51

B5 2:16.29GW

1) Thaw, Carly SO 2) Kincaid, Catherine FR

3) Babiak, Laura SR 4) Ugland, Ally FR

37.45 37.44 33.66 27.74

A6 2:18.56WWHS

1) Slone, Katie 12 2) Cales, Haley 10

3) Simpson, Alexis 9 4) Shelton, Lauren 10

36.15 43.48 30.43 28.50

B7 2:31.71Wildcats-US

1) Walters, Caitlyn SR 2) Engle, Renee SO

3) Johnson, Molly SO 4) Judd, Regina JR

39.03 42.61 34.77 35.30

B8 2:35.25CCHS

1) Helmick, Mackenzie JR 2) Breese, Molly SO

3) Rembrandt, Christine JR 4) Arndt, Ashley SR

46.75 42.52 33.59 32.39

A9 2:47.40Cougars-WV

1) Moore, Hannah SO 2) Brown, Lexi SO

3) Ferrell, Maddie SR 4) Williams, Amanda SR

49.05 1:26.76 31.61

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET RECORD: 1:45.87 * George Washington High School1/15/2011

M Lynch, T Moore, R Davis, M Case

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.68GW

1) Kay, Chris SO 2) Meadows, Collin SR

3) Nason, Jacob JR 4) Case, Michael SR

26.63 31.25 24.49 24.31

A2 1:57.92Cougars-WV

1) Garrison, Logan SO 2) Moody, Noah SR

3) Warden, Tate SR 4) Adams, Scott SR

31.97 35.61 24.89 25.45

B3 1:58.75GW

1) Barnette, Caleb JR 2) Lilly, Jackson SR

3) Peyatte, Nick FR 4) Johnson, Bryce SR

33.50 32.92 27.80 24.53

A4 2:01.86Cmhs-Wv

1) Russell, Ben SR 2) Hettlinger, Blake SR

3) Adams, Jordan SO 4) Bower, Joe SO

30.21 34.90 29.48 27.27

A5 2:08.30CCHS

1) Soulsby, Devin FR 2) Molgaard, Ian SR

3) Runyon, Nathan FR 4) Stricker, Vincent JR

36.26 35.28 29.37 27.39

A6 2:08.85Wildcats-US

1) Vagheei, Cavon SR 2) Ross, Jeremy FR

3) Taylor, Dylan SR 4) Douglas, Jacob JR

32.63 42.05 28.24 25.93

B--- DQWildcats-US

1) Lewis, Jordan JR 2) Judd, Jeffery FR

3) Ross, Jacob FR 4) Douglas, Alex FR

46.96 53.49 41.15 35.79

B--- DQCougars-WV

1) Sharp, Marshall SO 2) Moore, Harrison FR

3) Shin, Nathan SO 4) Zegeer, Josh SR

35.21 38.57 30.74 27.31

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 1:56.36 * Sarah Coyle1/5/2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wildcats-US SR1 2:03.55Clemens, Megan

28.96 31.35 32.10 31.14

GW FR2 2:15.60McGhee, Perry

32.06 34.76 35.01 33.77

GW SR3 2:16.58Gacek, Heather

31.63 34.23 35.19 35.53

WWHS 124 2:31.19Slone, Katie

34.02 38.52 39.98 38.67

GW FR5 2:37.42White, Sarah

32.12 40.54 43.18 41.58

CCHS SR6 2:41.52Deer, Taylor

33.97 39.20 43.96 44.39

Cmhs-Wv SR7 2:45.38Lefevre, Anna

37.53 41.73 43.62 42.50

Cougars-WV SO8 2:47.36Brown, Lexi

37.91 42.28 44.97 42.20

Cmhs-Wv SR9 2:50.82Gillispie, Alex

37.91 43.32 45.89 43.70

CCHS FR10 2:53.57Lane, Amanda

38.35 42.18 46.17 46.87

CCHS SR11 2:54.95Casey, Emma

36.50 45.32 47.22 45.91

CCHS JR12 2:55.02Helmick, Mackenzie

41.53 44.84 44.00 44.65

CCHS SR13 2:56.02Arndt, Ashley

41.48 43.65 45.43 45.46

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 1:45.64 * Tim Phillips1/14/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cougars-WV SR1 1:43.03*Warden, Tate

24.79 26.64 26.19 25.41

CCHS JR2 1:43.25*Carr, Nathaniel

24.42 26.47 26.41 25.95
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2012 HYCAT January High School Invitational

Host::  Capital High School

Results - Session #1

(Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GW SO3 1:56.64Kay, Chris

27.36 30.22 29.68 29.38

WWHS 104 2:05.09Carunungan, Miguel

26.35 31.57 33.90 33.27

CCHS SR5 2:08.13McKown, Isaac

29.88 32.41 32.92 32.92

GW FR6 2:11.76Nason, David

30.52 33.19 34.41 33.64

HERHS SR7 2:13.02Webb, Cody

28.77 33.84 35.15 35.26

Cougars-WV JR8 2:27.30Shaffer, Corrie

31.27 36.67 40.48 38.88

CCHS SR9 2:27.86Molgaard, Ian

31.49 36.89 40.47 39.01

Cmhs-Wv SO10 2:31.37Ball, Derek

31.90 38.25 40.97 40.25

CCHS JR11 2:34.53Stricker, Vincent

32.76 2:01.77

GW FR12 2:35.38Fleck, Jacob

32.48 38.86 48.14 35.90

Cougars-WV SO13 2:37.43Huffman, Gabe

34.09 40.26 42.25 40.83

Cmhs-Wv FR14 2:40.61Molina, Nick

35.81 41.20 44.01 39.59

CCHS SR15 2:57.42McQuain, Thomas

40.67 45.17 47.52 44.06

CCHS SR16 2:59.58Fauss, John

37.66 44.40 48.73 48.79

CCHS SR17 3:03.50Whitt, Chase

38.73 46.02 48.84 49.91

Cmhs-Wv FR18 3:30.25Dave, Nikhil

44.02 54.18 57.42 54.63

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

MEET RECORD: 2:06.22 * M Olson Gwhs1/1/1995

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WWHS 91 2:31.15Simpson, Alexis

32.19 39.43 44.82 34.71

GW FR2 2:33.27Hemsworth, Haley

32.51 41.63 41.89 37.24

GW SO3 2:51.11Anderson, Yasmin

35.36 42.52 50.64 42.59

St. Albans JR4 2:51.83Looney, Kiersten

35.84 44.92 52.63 38.44

GW SR5 2:53.44Babiak, Laura

36.74 44.46 51.65 40.59

CCHS SR6 3:00.22Higgins, Kelsey

39.96 48.60 50.67 40.99

St. Albans SR7 3:12.28Sampson, Amanda

39.76 50.61 1:00.14 41.77

CCHS SR--- DQBuscher, Heidi

59.44 47.00

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

MEET RECORD: 2:00.00 * Ben Asseff1/4/2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GW SO1 2:06.95Kidd, Zach

27.51 32.37 38.27 28.80

Wildcats-US JR2 2:19.47Douglas, Jacob

29.73 37.80 41.65 30.29

GW SR3 2:22.27Meadows, Collin

30.18 35.75 41.73 34.61

CCHS FR4 2:23.96Runyon, Nathan

30.53 33.63 45.69 34.11

WWHS 95 2:35.41Skoretz, Trevor

32.04 40.20 48.04 35.13

Cougars-WV SO6 2:35.90Shin, Nathan

32.51 41.28 45.73 36.38

CCHS FR7 2:56.64Soulsby, Devin

36.39 44.90 56.58 38.77

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 25.46 * Meredith Davis1/3/2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cmhs-Wv JR1 25.97Morris, Alyssa

Wildcats-US SR2 26.65Ross, Emily

GW SO3 28.11Moore, Allison

GW FR4 28.40Hageboeck, Katie

CCHS SR5 28.61Deer, Taylor

WWHS 106 28.77Shelton, Lauren

GW SO7 29.03Thaw, Carly

WWHS 108 29.42Cales, Haley

GW FR9 29.57Kincaid, Catherine

Wildcats-US SR10 29.86Painter, Taylor

GW SO11 29.95Ray, Gretchen

GW FR12 29.96Blankenship, Morgan

Cmhs-Wv SO13 30.07Emory, Alex

GW FR14 30.47Blackwood, Claire

GW SO15 30.68Helmick, Abbi

GW SO16 31.05Digman, Carrie

Cougars-WV SO17 31.51Brown, Lexi

GW SO18 32.20Teed, Jacqueline

Wildcats-US JR19 32.39Moffatt, Lexie

Wildcats-US JR20 32.50Judd, Regina

Cmhs-Wv SR21 32.77Lefevre, Anna

Wildcats-US SO22 32.79Johnson, Molly

Wildcats-US SO23 33.18Klemm, Allison

WWHS 924 33.21Qiu, Angie

Cmhs-Wv SO25 33.81Schussler, Jaime

Wildcats-US FR26 34.11Burdette, Taylor

Cougars-WV JR27 34.37Trail, Amanda

GW JR28 34.88Sears, Carli

Cougars-WV SO29 35.46Moore, Hannah

CCHS SR30 35.99Casey, Emma

Cougars-WV SR31 36.08Williams, Amanda

Cougars-WV SR32 36.80Ferrell, Maddie

St. Albans JR33 37.44Bruce, Caroline

Cmhs-Wv FR34 37.78Hicks, Chelsie

GW SO35 37.80Brumley, Sarah
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2012 HYCAT January High School Invitational

Host::  Capital High School

Results - Session #1

(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cougars-WV SR36 38.44Wang, Joy

HERHS SR37 39.12Ridenour, Courtney

Wildcats-US SR38 39.43Lawrence, Megan

Cmhs-Wv FR39 40.60Pelfrey, Alicia

Wildcats-US FR40 41.96Derreberry, Michelle

Cmhs-Wv SR--- DQFrulla, Caroline

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 22.26 * Chris Hagedorn1/5/2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CCHS JR1 24.38Kessler, Samuel

GW SO2 25.10Barnette, Josh

GW SR3 25.20Case, Michael

GW SR4 25.29Johnson, Bryce

HERHS JR5 25.42Adkins, Logan

Cougars-WV SR6 25.43Adams, Scott

Cmhs-Wv SR7 26.19Hettlinger, Blake

Wildcats-US SR8 26.22Taylor, Dylan

GW SR9 26.31Lilly, Jackson

Cougars-WV SO10 26.38Garrison, Logan

WWHS 1211 26.81Pack, Kris

CCHS FR12 27.22Runyon, Nathan

WWHS 1213 27.44Williams, Bodie

Cougars-WV JR14 27.56Bignall, Jacob

WWHS 915 27.83Smith, Dylan

HERHS JR16 27.90Craze, Sean

GW JR17 27.94Barnette, Caleb

Cmhs-Wv SO18 28.06Ball, Derek

Cmhs-Wv SO19 28.47Bower, Joe

Cougars-WV SR20 29.70Zegeer, Josh

Cougars-WV FR21 29.76Moore, Harrison

Cmhs-Wv FR22 29.79Molina, Nick

Wildcats-US FR23 29.89Ross, Jeremy

Cmhs-Wv SO24 30.40Mitchell, Caleb

CCHS JR25 30.87White, Alexander

St. Albans JR26 30.93Pinckney, Kyle

Wildcats-US FR27 31.26Ross, Jacob

Cougars-WV FR28 31.30Rembrandt, Julius

St. Albans JR29 31.39Toney, Alec

Cougars-WV SO30 32.03Kinder, Kaleb

Cougars-WV SR31 32.59Moody, Noah

CCHS SR32 33.58McQuain, Thomas

Wildcats-US JR33 35.71Lewis, Jordan

Cmhs-Wv FR34 36.49Dave, Nikhil

Wildcats-US FR35 37.85Judd, Jeffery

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

MEET RECORD: 59.11 * J Scheirman Gwhs1/1/1995

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cmhs-Wv JR1 1:05.30Morris, Alyssa

30.49 34.81

CCHS SR2 1:06.01Sotomayor, Emily

30.60 35.41

GW JR3 1:08.00Davis, Anna

31.91 36.09

GW SR4 1:09.00Gacek, Heather

32.42 36.58

WWHS 95 1:12.03Simpson, Alexis

33.03 39.00

GW FR6 1:15.00Hemsworth, Haley

35.55 39.45

CCHS JR7 1:17.87Rembrandt, Christine

36.43 41.44

GW SR8 1:18.06Babiak, Laura

34.33 43.73

St. Albans JR9 1:20.22Looney, Kiersten

36.94 43.28

St. Albans SR10 1:27.59Sampson, Amanda

40.43 47.16

Wildcats-US SO11 1:28.46Klemm, Allison

41.30 47.16

Wildcats-US SO12 1:33.56Johnson, Molly

42.29 51.27

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

MEET RECORD: 52.03 * Joseph AbuRahma1/16/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GW JR1 53.99Nason, Jacob

25.66 28.33

CCHS SR2 55.63Crain, Jacob

25.86 29.77

GW SO3 57.23Kidd, Zach

27.51 29.72

Wildcats-US JR4 1:02.71Douglas, Jacob

29.63 33.08

GW FR5 1:03.69Nelson, Matt

30.03 33.66

WWHS 106 1:04.23Carunungan, Miguel

29.65 34.58

GW FR7 1:07.28Nason, David

31.16 36.12

Wildcats-US SR8 1:08.97Taylor, Dylan

31.90 37.07

Cougars-WV SO9 1:14.16Shin, Nathan

32.96 41.20

Cougars-WV SO10 1:19.78Sharp, Marshall

36.14 43.64

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 53.16 * K Robinson Sahs1/1/1993

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CCHS SR1 57.25Sotomayor, Emily

27.57 29.68

GW SR2 59.60Slaughter, Savannah

28.57 31.03

GW SO3 1:00.84Moore, Allison

29.33 31.51

GW FR4 1:01.46Hageboeck, Katie

29.23 32.23

Cmhs-Wv SR5 1:02.76Stone, Meredith

30.02 32.74
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2012 HYCAT January High School Invitational

Host::  Capital High School

Results - Session #1

(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wildcats-US FR6 1:04.59Clemens, Jillian

30.55 34.04

Wildcats-US SR7 1:07.42Painter, Taylor

32.79 34.63

GW SO8 1:08.57Ray, Gretchen

33.89 34.68

GW FR9 1:08.96Blackwood, Claire

32.28 36.68

Wildcats-US SO10 1:09.66Engle, Renee

33.49 36.17

GW SO11 1:10.64Digman, Carrie

33.36 37.28

Wildcats-US SR12 1:13.57Walters, Caitlyn

33.05 40.52

GW SO13 1:14.97Teed, Jacqueline

35.67 39.30

GW JR14 1:16.74Sears, Carli

36.08 40.66

Wildcats-US JR15 1:17.12Judd, Regina

37.27 39.85

WWHS 1216 1:17.44Sipilovich, Jenia

35.36 42.08

CCHS SR17 1:18.20Higgins, Kelsey

35.13 43.07

WWHS 918 1:18.26Qiu, Angie

36.12 42.14

Cougars-WV JR19 1:19.43Trail, Amanda

35.66 43.77

CCHS SR20 1:19.86Buscher, Heidi

36.66 43.20

Wildcats-US FR21 1:19.88Burdette, Taylor

38.22 41.66

GW SO22 1:23.14Brumley, Sarah

38.97 44.17

Cmhs-Wv SR23 1:23.50Frulla, Caroline

40.23 43.27

Cougars-WV SR24 1:26.73Williams, Amanda

39.05 47.68

St. Albans JR25 1:28.34Bruce, Caroline

39.52 48.82

Cougars-WV SR26 1:28.51Ferrell, Maddie

41.55 46.96

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 48.85 * Austin Green1/15/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cougars-WV SR1 48.48*Warden, Tate

23.56 24.92

GW SO2 52.95Kay, Chris

25.36 27.59

GW SR3 55.31Case, Michael

26.61 28.70

CCHS JR4 55.55Kessler, Samuel

27.18 28.37

GW FR5 57.79Peyatte, Nick

26.83 30.96

Cougars-WV SR6 57.98Adams, Scott

27.66 30.32

HERHS JR7 58.24Adkins, Logan

27.57 30.67

Cmhs-Wv SO8 58.72Adams, Jordan

27.86 30.86

Wildcats-US SR9 59.24Vagheei, Cavon

28.38 30.86

WWHS 1210 59.72Pack, Kris

27.55 32.17

Cougars-WV JR11 1:01.30Shaffer, Corrie

29.48 31.82

GW FR12 1:02.54Fleck, Jacob

29.98 32.56

WWHS 1213 1:04.25Williams, Bodie

30.06 34.19

CCHS JR14 1:04.52Stricker, Vincent

30.05 34.47

Cougars-WV JR15 1:04.66Bignall, Jacob

31.28 33.38

HERHS JR16 1:06.41Craze, Sean

30.52 35.89

CCHS FR17 1:06.99Soulsby, Devin

31.30 35.69

Cmhs-Wv SO18 1:10.95Mitchell, Caleb

32.51 38.44

Wildcats-US FR19 1:11.03Ross, Jacob

33.04 37.99

Cougars-WV FR20 1:11.37Reed, Ethan

33.67 37.70

St. Albans JR21 1:11.47Pinckney, Kyle

33.27 38.20

Cougars-WV SO22 1:13.44Huffman, Gabe

34.35 39.09

Cougars-WV FR23 1:15.43Rembrandt, Julius

35.16 40.27

CCHS SR24 1:16.62Fauss, John

34.84 41.78

Cougars-WV SO25 1:16.91Kinder, Kaleb

34.93 41.98

Cougars-WV SR26 1:17.50Zegeer, Josh

34.63 42.87

St. Albans JR27 1:19.40Toney, Alec

37.74 41.66

Wildcats-US FR28 1:23.34Douglas, Alex

38.00 45.34

Wildcats-US FR29 1:32.46Judd, Jeffery

39.24 53.22
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2012 HYCAT January High School Invitational

Host::  Capital High School

Results - Session #1
 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 5:02.34 * Leigh Sanders - Mohi1/1/1999

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wildcats-US SR1 5:22.90Clemens, Megan

29.40 31.87 32.50 32.61

32.89 32.83 32.96 32.82

33.07 31.95

GW FR2 6:19.66Ugland, Ally

32.12 35.48 37.79 39.02

39.19 39.64 39.44 40.07

39.31 37.60

WWHS 123 6:52.65Slone, Katie

34.34 39.02 40.99 41.91

42.33 43.32 43.08 42.85

44.20 40.61

GW SO4 7:00.90Anderson, Yasmin

34.45 39.05 41.37 42.49

43.18 43.13 44.35 44.57

44.98 43.33

Cmhs-Wv SR5 7:11.00Pitkin, Taylor

34.37 38.38 40.61 42.90

43.70 43.62 46.25 46.73

48.18 46.26

GW SO6 7:26.93Thaw, Carly

36.91 40.30 43.42 44.94

45.54 48.07 48.63 46.69

47.69 44.74

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 4:46.86 * Michael Northcutt1/4/2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CCHS JR1 4:45.79*Carr, Nathaniel

25.55 28.03 28.56 29.18

28.88 29.35 28.97 29.46

29.16 28.65

GW SO2 5:25.26Barnette, Josh

27.11 30.49 31.54 32.60

33.72 34.25 34.15 34.09

33.73 33.58

CCHS SR3 5:53.62McKown, Isaac

30.97 33.39 34.82 35.79

35.90 36.90 36.64 37.12

36.55 35.54

HERHS SR4 5:56.28Webb, Cody

30.92 35.07 36.83 36.42

36.65 36.31 36.16 36.45

35.98 35.49

WWHS 95 6:14.79Skoretz, Trevor

29.81 35.14 37.45 38.91

38.34 39.09 39.30 40.73

40.22 35.80

GW JR6 6:21.57Hageboeck, Charlie

33.30 35.69 37.22 38.22

38.89 39.49 40.00 40.39

40.06 38.31

Cougars-WV SO7 6:27.21Sharp, Marshall

32.46 37.22 38.61 39.67

40.31 40.69

39.38 37.25

Cougars-WV FR8 6:51.43Shwartz, Joe

35.15 37.53 41.08 41.98

41.93 43.48 43.29 43.01

43.39 40.59

GW JR9 7:08.39Barnette, Caleb

1:16.35 42.62

45.02 46.57 44.90 45.95

43.66 39.76

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEET RECORD: 1:46.11 * Nitro High School1/5/2001

M Oakes, K Rinaldi, L Ford, M Webb

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.06Wildcats-US

1) Painter, Taylor SR 2) Clemens, Megan SR

3) Walters, Caitlyn SR 4) Ross, Emily SR

29.99 27.08 29.90 26.09

A2 1:53.43GW

1) Hemsworth, Haley FR 2) Gacek, Heather SR

3) Slaughter, Savannah SR 4) Moore, Allison SO

28.28 39.19 18.40 27.56

A3 1:56.23CCHS

1) Deer, Taylor SR 2) Maddox, Mary Emma SR

3) Higgins, Kelsey SR 4) Sotomayor, Emily SR

28.53 29.28 31.66 26.76

B4 1:56.74GW

1) Hageboeck, Katie FR 2) McGhee, Perry FR

3) Blankenship, Morgan FR 4) White, Sarah FR

28.66 28.78 29.68 29.62

A5 1:56.80WWHS

1) Shelton, Lauren 10 2) Slone, Katie 12

3) Cales, Haley 10 4) Simpson, Alexis 9

28.27 31.34 29.46 27.73

A6 2:16.48Cmhs-Wv

1) Gillispie, Alex SR 2) Hicks, Chelsie FR

3) Schussler, Jaime SO 4) Lefevre, Anna SR

33.77 37.93 33.14 31.64

B7 2:18.29Wildcats-US

1) Judd, Regina JR 2) Lawrence, Megan SR

3) Burdette, Taylor FR 4) Engle, Renee SO

35.85 36.56 35.20 30.68

A8 2:28.22Cougars-WV

1) Williams, Amanda SR 2) Ferrell, Maddie SR

3) Moore, Hannah SO 4) Trail, Amanda JR

36.90 40.59 41.02 29.71

B--- DQCCHS

1) Lane, Amanda FR 2) Casey, Emma SR

3) Helmick, Mackenzie JR 4) Buscher, Heidi SR

32.99 36.13 34.38 34.19
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2012 HYCAT January High School Invitational

Host::  Capital High School

Results - Session #1
 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEET RECORD: 1:34.48 * Parkersburg High School1/14/2006

S Bracamontes, T Kupsche, B Eschbacher, T Phillips

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.85CCHS

1) Crain, Jacob SR 2) McKown, Isaac SR

3) Kessler, Samuel JR 4) Carr, Nathaniel JR

24.48 25.24 24.28 21.85

A2 1:36.42GW

1) Johnson, Bryce SR 2) Kidd, Zach SO

3) Barnette, Josh SO 4) Nason, Jacob JR

25.39 24.32 24.65 22.06

A3 1:38.46Cougars-WV

1) Warden, Tate SR 2) Shaffer, Corrie JR

3) Garrison, Logan SO 4) Adams, Scott SR

25.63 25.37 25.39 22.07

A4 1:47.65WWHS

1) Pack, Kris 12 2) Smith, Dylan 9

3) Williams, Bodie 12 4) Carunungan, Miguel 10

27.13 28.09 27.72 24.71

B5 1:48.71GW

1) Peyatte, Nick FR 2) Fleck, Jacob FR

3) Nason, David FR 4) Hageboeck, Charlie JR

25.70 28.04 27.46 27.51

A6 1:52.41Wildcats-US

1) Vagheei, Cavon SR 2) Taylor, Dylan SR

3) Ross, Jacob FR 4) Douglas, Jacob JR

27.75 26.13 32.16 26.37

B7 2:08.07Cmhs-Wv

1) Mitchell, Caleb SO 2) Dave, Nikhil FR

3) Molina, Nick FR 4) Ball, Derek SO

31.60 39.79 29.34 27.34

B8 2:10.32Cougars-WV

1) Zegeer, Josh SR 2) Shwartz, Joe FR

3) Kinder, Kaleb SO 4) Huffman, Gabe SO

32.20 35.90 29.65 32.57

B9 2:28.46Wildcats-US

1) Douglas, Alex FR 2) Lewis, Jordan JR

3) Judd, Jeffery FR 4) Ross, Jeremy FR

34.60 39.18 1:14.88

A--- DQCmhs-Wv

1) Hettlinger, Blake SR 2) Russell, Ben SR

3) Bower, Joe SO 4) Adams, Jordan SO

26.57 27.71 27.59 26.05

B--- DQCCHS

1) McQuain, Thomas SR 2) Fauss, John SR

3) Whitt, Chase SR 4) White, Alexander JR

33.25 32.74 32.27 29.33

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

MEET RECORD: 59.73 * K Robinson Sahs1/1/1993

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GW SR1 1:05.68Slaughter, Savannah

31.59 34.09

GW JR2 1:08.68Davis, Anna

33.35 35.33

Wildcats-US FR3 1:10.89Clemens, Jillian

34.27 36.62

WWHS 104 1:12.62Shelton, Lauren

35.08 37.54

GW FR5 1:14.31McGhee, Perry

36.05 38.26

Cmhs-Wv SO6 1:17.11Emory, Alex

1:17.48

Cmhs-Wv SR7 1:17.38Stone, Meredith

37.27 40.11

WWHS 108 1:17.54Cales, Haley

39.56 37.98

GW SO9 1:20.14Helmick, Abbi

38.95 41.19

GW FR10 1:21.71Blankenship, Morgan

40.23 41.48

Wildcats-US JR11 1:25.48Moffatt, Lexie

40.71 44.77

Wildcats-US SR12 1:26.82Walters, Caitlyn

42.63 44.19

CCHS SR13 1:35.33Arndt, Ashley

46.35 48.98

Cmhs-Wv SO14 1:50.82Schussler, Jaime

1:50.77 0.05

Cmhs-Wv FR15 1:57.75Pelfrey, Alicia

1:00.54 57.21

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

MEET RECORD: 54.44 * Michael Walker1/15/2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GW FR1 1:07.24Nelson, Matt

32.93 34.31

Cmhs-Wv SR2 1:08.77Russell, Ben

Cougars-WV SO3 1:10.10Garrison, Logan

Wildcats-US SR4 1:16.76Vagheei, Cavon

37.80 38.96

Wildcats-US JR5 1:41.44Lewis, Jordan

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

MEET RECORD: 1:07.41 * Ann Cipoletti1/5/2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wildcats-US SR1 1:16.71Ross, Emily

36.25 40.46

GW FR2 1:19.17Ugland, Ally

37.09 42.08

GW FR3 1:23.58Kincaid, Catherine

39.18 44.40

Cmhs-Wv SR4 1:24.07Pitkin, Taylor

38.75 45.32

GW FR5 1:24.75White, Sarah

39.16 45.59

Wildcats-US SO6 1:26.92Engle, Renee

41.07 45.85

CCHS JR7 1:38.47Helmick, Mackenzie

46.50 51.97

Cmhs-Wv SR8 1:38.97Gillispie, Alex

46.90 52.07
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2012 HYCAT January High School Invitational

Host::  Capital High School

Results - Session #1

(Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WWHS 129 1:40.18Sipilovich, Jenia

47.66 52.52

HERHS SR10 1:40.75Ridenour, Courtney

48.88 51.87

Cougars-WV SO11 1:43.51Moore, Hannah

50.08 53.43

Cmhs-Wv FR12 1:50.53Hicks, Chelsie

52.16 58.37

CCHS FR13 1:50.75Lane, Amanda

50.94 59.81

Cougars-WV SR--- DQWang, Joy

51.44 1:03.12

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

MEET RECORD: 1:02.01 * Thomas Moore1/15/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CCHS SR1 1:04.05Crain, Jacob

30.33 33.72

GW JR2 1:04.76Nason, Jacob

30.97 33.79

GW SR3 1:12.63Meadows, Collin

32.83 39.80

GW FR4 1:13.27Peyatte, Nick

33.37 39.90

GW SR5 1:13.46Lilly, Jackson

34.09 39.37

GW SR6 1:14.03Johnson, Bryce

34.49 39.54

GW JR7 1:15.16Hageboeck, Charlie

35.02 40.14

CCHS SR8 1:19.95Molgaard, Ian

36.80 43.15

Cougars-WV SR9 1:20.80Moody, Noah

37.03 43.77

Cougars-WV FR10 1:28.83Moore, Harrison

39.82 49.01

Cougars-WV FR11 1:28.93Shwartz, Joe

42.57 46.36

CCHS JR12 1:30.44White, Alexander

44.09 46.35

WWHS 913 1:30.79Smith, Dylan

41.29 49.50

Cougars-WV FR14 1:36.63Reed, Ethan

44.81 51.82

Wildcats-US FR15 1:36.98Ross, Jeremy

44.94 52.04

CCHS SR16 1:40.30Whitt, Chase

44.81 55.49

Wildcats-US FR17 1:44.09Douglas, Alex

48.71 55.38

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEET RECORD: 3:52.36 * George Washington High School1/14/2006

S Supcoe, C Stroebel, N Northcutt, M Davis

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:16.59GW

1) Moore, Allison SO 2) McGhee, Perry FR

3) Gacek, Heather SR 4) Davis, Anna JR

29.82 1:01.43 30.99 1:04.94

31.12 1:14.36 21.56 55.86

A2 4:31.54Cmhs-Wv

1) Stone, Meredith SR 2) Pitkin, Taylor SR

3) Emory, Alex SO 4) Morris, Alyssa JR

31.71 1:06.33 33.13 1:10.87

32.74 1:10.02 30.07 1:04.32

B3 4:34.51GW

1) Babiak, Laura SR 2) Digman, Carrie SO

3) Anderson, Yasmin SO 4) Ugland, Ally FR

31.62 1:07.23 32.91 1:11.57

32.73 1:10.36 31.21 1:05.35

B4 5:26.06Cmhs-Wv

1) Gillispie, Alex SR 2) Frulla, Caroline SR

3) Schussler, Jaime SO 4) Lefevre, Anna SR

40.46 1:26.57 40.24 1:27.94

34.60 1:18.66 34.15 1:12.89

A--- DQCCHS

1) Rembrandt, Christine JR 2) Arndt, Ashley SR

3) Lane, Amanda FR 4) Buscher, Heidi SR

34.94 1:13.64 39.17 1:19.36

36.29 1:17.98 36.44 1:21.27

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEET RECORD: 3:30.40 * South Charleston High School1/3/2008

G Fisher, G Ewing, D Dent, T Green

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:30.17*CCHS

1) Crain, Jacob SR 2) Kessler, Samuel JR

3) McKown, Isaac SR 4) Carr, Nathaniel JR

25.28 52.29 26.49 54.73

26.31 54.96 22.87 48.19

A2 3:31.94GW

1) Kay, Chris SO 2) Barnette, Josh SO

3) Kidd, Zach SO 4) Case, Michael SR

25.52 52.33 25.71 53.47

25.53 54.65 15.16 51.49

B3 3:59.35GW

1) Nelson, Matt FR 2) Nason, David FR

3) Meadows, Collin SR 4) Lilly, Jackson SR

28.49 58.81 29.24 1:00.83

28.72 1:00.45 28.16 59.26

A4 4:00.41WWHS

1) Smith, Dylan 9 2) Hale, Alex 12

3) Williams, Bodie 12 4) Pack, Kris 12

28.32 1:00.11 28.37 59.71

29.60 1:05.29 25.97 55.30
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Host::  Capital High School

Results - Session #1

(Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 4:10.35Cmhs-Wv

1) Hettlinger, Blake SR 2) Bower, Joe SO

3) Russell, Ben SR 4) Adams, Jordan SO

29.35 1:01.15 30.08 1:04.35

30.32 1:04.11 28.98 1:00.74

A6 4:16.98Cougars-WV

1) Shin, Nathan SO 2) Bignall, Jacob JR

3) Sharp, Marshall SO 4) Shaffer, Corrie JR

30.00 1:03.45 30.92 1:05.16

31.36 1:06.44 28.80 1:01.93

B7 4:19.61CCHS

1) Runyon, Nathan FR 2) Stricker, Vincent JR

3) Soulsby, Devin FR 4) Molgaard, Ian SR

29.28 1:00.66 29.56 1:03.57

31.31 1:06.90 31.45 1:08.48

B8 5:04.77Cougars-WV

1) Zegeer, Josh SR 2) Reed, Ethan FR

3) Rembrandt, Julius FR 4) Shwartz, Joe FR

35.27 1:17.65 36.79 1:54.58

41.67 1:16.02 36.83 36.52

B9 5:06.11Cmhs-Wv

1) Molina, Nick FR 2) Dave, Nikhil FR

3) Mitchell, Caleb SO 4) Ball, Derek SO

32.78 1:09.01 44.54 1:40.46

31.98 1:12.61 30.46 1:04.03

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. George Washington High School 461

2. Nitro High School 197

3. Cabell Midland High School 184

4. Charleston Catholic HS 135

5. Wwhs 121

6. Capital High Cougars 25

6. Saint Albans High School 25

8. Herbert Hoover High School 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. George Washington High School 427

2. Charleston Catholic HS 236

3. Capital High Cougars 197

4. Nitro High School 103

5. Cabell Midland High School 92

6. Wwhs 89

7. Herbert Hoover High School 35


